, B h s h Account No :9034505210 Invoice No: SDCKA0038788434
BSHL arat ancnar Invoice Date :03/11/2021 Billing Period
oo % Nigam Limited 01/10/2021 to 31/10/2021
NBMS/BMS Tariff plan: Value All CUL/ Voice unlimited.
Postage Paid in Advance Tax Invoice IRN : 4cd963acdel76cf46753f6aldcfas5acc37a8e3eae6f4foeeeecabbcdece16b9
TECTONICS
EIEN48QLI(3)AR'II'EALAMMA TEMPLE
STREET BASAVANGUDI, TELEPHONE NUMBER AMOUNT PAYABLE DUE DATE
BANGALORE
KARNATAKA 08026576313 g 1299.00 20/11/2021
PAY NOW
Account Summary Customer GSTIN : 29ABZPB5700E2ZL
PREVIOUS BALANCE PAYMENT RECEIVED ADJUSTMENTS CURRENT CHARGES TOTAL DUE AMOUNT PAYABLE
OO 03 TOWSAT BRI TOBLODAT BP3 TZ ey _ o WL _ TOWS BT
) = |® = | = =) = =) o3
g 1,199.40 3 0.00 3 0.00 3 99.47 3 1,298.87 g 1299.00
Amount in words : One Thousand Two Hundred and Ninety Nine Only.
Summary of Charges USAGE HISTORY (6 MONTHS) B Voice(ui
z oice(Min)
Current Charges BRI DY Amount
| 1 B Data(GB)
Recurring Charges BB[SET 53@% 74.29
One Time Charges %OTH WO B, 0.00
Usage Charges wEE DY, 0.00
Miscellaneous Charges 933 DORD 0.00 40 Min 5GB
Discounts 0037000 87D 0.00
32 Min -] 4GB
Late Fee 3B ToWE 53&% 10.00
Total Taxable (Rs.) %W, FOVTE 84.29 24 Min | 3GB
Tax B2 27 8/ AT DI Aeww 3on 15.18 _
Total Current Charges Wiy, BRI DO 99.47 16 Min 268
Tax Details 8 Min _ 168
Description Tax Rate Amount
CGST 9.00% 7.59 . .
SGST 9.00% 7.59 O Min T B T 0eB
Apr21 May21  Jun21 Jul21 Aug2l  Sep21
6 Paisa Cash Back Offer Amount 0.00
BSNL Wishes all its Esteemed Customers a Very Happy and Safe Diwali.

-"

Vishal Vinod
Accounts Officer (TR)
For Billing related issues

<™ 080-26637171

Irresistible Diwali Deal for
- our New Customers

O %

Scan 'QR' Code =
to make
Online Portal

Payment.

Discount on
First month charges

S o =
www.bsnl.co.in] Like BSNL India on | 3 Follow BSNLCorporate on [0 and (&) Instagram

ode
l Dear Customer, Soft copy of this bill has been mailed to your ID sangamesh.tectonics@gmail.com. If malil ID is incorrect, please update correct ID at

"www.selfcare.bsnl.co.in" or nearest BSNL CSC and get discount of Rs. 10/- per bill for 10 months.

e
- PAYMENT SLIP - Invoice No SDCKA0038788434
BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD Mode of payment Invoice Date 03/11/2021
||||||| || | |||| ||| ||||| ||| | | cash [ | cheaue/oD | | credit/Debitcard | Account No 9034505210
Phone No 08026576313
Cheque/DD No. Dated Bank — Branch—
Due Date 20/11/2021
Please ChargeRs. ___ Signature — ___ Amount Payable 7 1299.00
N nanmnimm
Please make crossed Cheque/DD/Pay order for Amount Payable (Rounded Up) in favour of AO (Cash), BSNL, Bangalore. For Bank use only

This is a Computer generated Bill and does not require any Signature. Page 1 of 3


http://portal2.bsnl.in/myportal/QRService/initiaterequest.do?msg=08026576313|9034505210|SDCKA0038788434|CDR|1299|KA|NA|NA
https://bookmyfiber.bsnl.co.in

YUPPTV]

SCePe

BSNL Cinema Plus

Single cription for Unlimited Entertainment

&% Bharat Sanchar

BSNL 4 -
o2, Nigam Limited i J b,

Account No: 9034505210 | Invoice No: SDCKA0038788434

Launch Offer 3199 3129/month
| Invoice date: 03/11/2021
Subscribe Now

www.cinemaplus bsnlin/liveyuppott

WAYS TO PAY BILL

Click to Pay
For online payment log on to www.bsnl.co.in

Drop your cheque/DD at BSNL bill
collection centers

Pay at any Post Offices on or before Due Date

@5 Pay at any BSNL Retailer Outlet.

Pay through My BSNL App
Download My BSNL App to avail BSNL
services & making bill payments

Pay at any BSNL Customer Service
Centers (CSC's) & CTO's / DTO's

Pay your bill in time and save on late fees charges of 2% of billed amount (Min. Rs.10/-).

CUSTOMER CARE

Dial Toll Free Number 1500 for (Landline/Broadband) from BSNL Numbers and 1800-345-1500 from all other Service Provider Numbers.
Dial Toll Free Number 1503 for (Mobile) from BSNL Numbers and 1800-180-1503 from all other Service Provider Numbers.

Dial 198 from BSNL numbers for Automatic Fault Booking.

Log on to web selfcare portal www.selfcare.bsnl.co.in

Download My BSNL App to avail BSNL services & making bill payments.

Reverse Charges Not Applicable

For Service related issues :- TEJASWINI V MUTHALIK DESAI

, 9449851924

BSNL GO-GREEN INITIATIVE

Bill on Email Only " option & get discount of Rs.10/- per bill for 10 months. Register for E-bill at
www.selfcare.bsnl.co.in or visit nearest BSNL CSC

Say no to Paper Bill, opt for "

Account Officer address.O/o Principal General Manager, Telephone House CTO Complex, Bengaluru, Karnataka - 560001

CUSTOMER INFORMATION

® Get the last bill details on your mobile, SMS 'BILL<Space><STDCODE-TEL.NO><Space><BILLING ACCOUNT NO> on 53334 from
BSNL Mobile and for Non BSNL Mobile on 9478053334

® Logon to www.bsnl.co.in for information on the tariff plans and prices

® For change of billing address, please contact your nearest customer care or AO (TR) / Commercial Officer of your exchange area.

® If your mobile/landline is used for sending unsolicited commercial communication (UCC) through SMS or Voice, it leads to
disconnection of your telecom resources and blacklisting for two years

® For contact details of Nodal Officer / Appellate Authority, tariffs and other information, visit our website www.bsnl.co.in

® Disputes if any, should be brought to the notice of the concerned AO(TR) within 60 days.

Installation Address:NO.40/1,PATALAMMA
TEMPLE,BANGALORE.
STREET,BASAVANGUDI, BANGALORE, Karnataka -560004

¢ GST Registration Number: 29AABCB5576GRZR ¢ PAN Number: AABCB5576G
o HSN/SAC Code: 998412 o CIN:U74899DL2000GOI107739

Shop for

Myntra

INR 2000 Gift Card and Get

SNL

baskin|3R robbing

Gift Card Worth INR 100 Free

7 B
=43 REWARDS -

Use Code: BOGOBR

YUPPTV]

“Book Your %
FlbeTCunﬂébt

SCeOPE

Single Subscription for
Unlimited Entertainment

+ voot|

YUPPTV] + @ +

PREMIUM

SPECIAL

300+ TV Channels | 500+ Shows | 8000+ Movies
T199 3129 /month
' Subscribe Now

Launch Offer

Binge-watch free with

SUPERSTAR-2_

Enjoy

2000 GB data

at speed up to 150 Mbps*

BUNDLED WITH
At just il

wvivibsnl oo in | Like BSHL India an ] Follow BSNLGororta on £ and (@) Instagpam.

Page 2 of 3



https://bit.ly/3jPcOcd 
http://yupptv.la/YuppTVScopebills
www.bsnl.co.in
http://yupptv.la/YuppTVScopebills
https://bookmyfiber.bsnl.co.in/

&~
BSNL

Commmectimg lordin
e

Bharat Sanchar
Nigam Limited

Account No: 9034505210 | Invoice No : SDCKA0038788434 | Bill Date :03/11/2021

En]oy‘ﬂnn GB data

at speed up to 100 Mbps*

Super Entertainment with

SUPERSTAR-1

BUNDLED WITH

. At just
“up to 5Mbps beyond

DETAILS OF CURRENT CHARGES

Phone Number/Service ID | 08026576313

Installation Address:
NO.40/1,PATALAMMA TEMPLE,BANGALORE. STREET,BASAVANGUDI, BANGALORE,Karnataka -560004

Plan 704275/Value All CUL/ Voice unlimited.

Monthly Charges
Description & HSN / SAC Code

Start Date End Date Amount(Rs.)
LL - Fixed Monthly Charge-998412 01/10/2021 07/10/2021 74.29
Total 74.29

CURRENT CHARGES ANALYSIS

B Recurring Charges
One Time Charges
Miscellaneous Charges

B Tax

B Adjustments
B Usage Charges

72 BSNL
=4 REWARDS

TOP COUPONS

YOUR ONE STOP COUPON HOUSE WITH EXTRAORDINARY DEALS!

Shop Now |

Enjoy entertainment, ask questions ’ ;:,,l

and morewith Google Nest R

Now bundled with

BSNL broadband
et Yous Today

Google Nes! Mini

Google Hes! Hub

T & ORI oy

/ ZUPPTVI
A8 SCEPe
BSNL Cinema Plus

Single Subscription for
Unlimited Entertainment

SONY

YUPPTV] + @

PREMIUM

300+ TV Channels | 500+ Shows | 8000+ Movies
Launch Offer $199 %129 /month

Subscribe Now

/w.cinemaplus.bsnl.in/liveyuppott

Page 3 of 3



https://bsnloffers.bsnl.in/
http://yupptv.la/YuppTVScopebills
http://www.bsnl.co.in/
https://bit.ly/3jPcOcd 

